2016 Scott Phillips Hawk Invitational Gymnastics Meet

Hosted by: Hoffman Estates High School Friday April 22, 2016
Team Totals
Place School Floor pommel Rings Vault Pardllel i Bar ™" Total
Ex. Horse Bars Ded.
1 Palatine 26550 @ 23300 @ 24700 ® 27.250 m 26.700 ™ 22.300 @ 150.800
2 Schaumburg 26.825 ® 22300 ® 25100 ® 25950 @ 25750 @ 24.850 ® 150.775
3 Fremd 25.800 ® 23.850 ™ 24500 ® 26580 @ 25.050 @ 22100 @ 147.880
4 Conant 26350 ® 20650 @ 22600 25650 @ 24600 @ 19.400 ® 139.250
5 Hoffman Estates 25825 ® 19.800 ® 21.350 ® 24600 ® 24200 ® 21.300 137.075

All - Around

Place Name School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Prakash Nigam Palatine 9.000 @ 9.200 o 9.400 0] 9.050 @) 9.200 [0} 7.800 ¢ 53.650
2 Eric Barnd Fremd 8.300 (10) 8250 @ 7.650 ¢ 9.200 @ 7.900 @ 8.600 ¢ 49.900
3 Sam Minarik Conant 9.100 ) 8150 @ 7.900 g 7.800 (10) 8.100 @ 8.400 () 49.450
4 Christian Lunsford Palatine 8.850 « 6.400 » 7.500 » 8.800 ¢ 8.900 » 8.000 »  48.450
5 AJ Hardin Schaumburg 8.800 s 6.100 » 7600 & 8500 & 8.200 » 9.100 @ 48.300
6 Ryan Roth Fremd 8600 o 6.600 » 8450 » 8.820 ®) 8.550 w 7.200 ¢ 48.220
7 Chase Jauch Fremd 8.900 » 8200  7.600 » 8.560 » 8.500 s 6.300 » 48.060
8 Matt Wang Palatine 8.600 » 7.000 ¢ 7.800 « 9400 o 8600 » 6500 » 47.900
9 Michael Yim Conant 8450 © 5800 o 7400 @ 8.850 @ 8.400 ¢ 6.000 wo 44.900

10 Will Fernandez Hoffman Estates 8.625 ¢ 5.300 ao 7.000 (10) 8.500 @ 7.700 o 7.200 44.325
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Floor Exercise

Name
Sam Minarik
Dylan Mitchell
Prakash Nigam
Tony Orlando
Chase Jauch
Christian Lunsford
Dylan Ostergreen
AJ Hardin
Shane Donovan
Cole Aykroid
Brian Gaytan
Connor Sauceda
Will Fernandez
Matt Wang
Ryan Roth
John Ray Cuartero
Edwen Valenzuela
Michael Yim
Jose Gonzalez
Eric.Barnd
Juan Pablo Rios
Sam Barajas
Harrison Mathias
Ethan Cho
Nick Oyasu

School

Conant
Schaumburg
Palatine
Schaumburg
Fremd
Palatine
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Conant
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Palatine
Fremd
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Conant
Conant
Fremd
Hoffman Estates
Conant
Palatine
Fremd
Fremd
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18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25

Name
Prakash Nigam
Eric Barnd
Chase Jauch
Sam Minarik
Alex Hernandez
Chasen Chau
Jeet Raol
Nick Oyasu
Ethan Sciuckas
Tom Whiteside
Matt Wang
John Ray Cuartero
Lawrence Torres
Ryan Roth
Roshan Jamkatel
Karan Modi
Christian Lunsford
AJ Hardin
Michael Yim
Brett Limberg
Will Fernandez
Sam Chernick
Peter Rivera
Malik Walker
Oscar Matsuno

2016 Scott Phillips Hawk Invitational Gymnastics Meet
Hosted by: Hoffman Estates High School

Friday April 22, 2016
Pommel Horse

School

Palatine
Fremd
Fremd
Conant
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Fremd
Palatine
Fremd
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Conant
Fremd
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Palatine
Schaumburg
Conant
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Conant

Score
9.200
8.250
8.200
8.150
8.100
7.700
7.500
7.400
7.100
7.100
7.000
7.000
6.700
6.600
6.500
6.400
6.400
6.100
5.800
5.700
5.300
4.800
4.200
4.200
3.100




2016 Scott Phillips Hawk Invitational Gymnastics Meet
Hosted by: Hoffman Estates High School Friday April 22, 2016

Still Rings Vault
Pl Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Prakash Nigam Palatine 9.400 = 1 Matt Wang Palatine 9.400
2 Dylan Mitchell Schaumburg 8.900 = 2 Eric Barnd Fremd 9.200
3 Anthony Gershman Schaumburg 8.600 = 3 Prakash Nigam Palatine 9.050
4 Ryan Roth Fremd 8.450 = 4 Cole Aykroid Conant 9.000
5 Nick Oyasu Fremd 8.400 = 5 Tony Orlando Schaumburg 8.900
6 Sam Minarik Conant 7.900 = 6 Michael Yim Conant 8.850
7 Matt Wang Palatine 7.800 = 7 Ryan Roth Fremd 8.820
8 Eric Barnd Fremd 7.650 = 8 Christian Lunsford Palatine 8.800
9 Al Hardin Schaumburg 7.600 < 9 Brian Gaytan Palatine 8.700
9 Hazen Rice Schaumburg 7.600 R 10 Chase Jauch Fremd 8.560
9 Chase Jauch Fremd 7.600 T 11 Hazen Rice Schaumburg 8.550
12 Chasen Chau Schaumburg 7.500 < 12 AJ Hardin Schaumburg 8.500
12 Christian Lunsford Palatine 7.500 = 12 Dylan Mitchell Schaumburg 8.500
14 Jack Hallier Palatine 7.400 = 12 Jack Hallier Palatine 8.500
14 Michael Yim Conant 7.400 < 12 Will Fernandez Hoffman Estates 8.500
16 Brian Gaytan Palatine 7.350 = 16 Kody Scott Schaumburg 8.400
17 Jack Rogers Hoffman Estates 7.300 = 17 Connor Sauceda Hoffman Estates 8.300
17 Sam Barajas Conant 7.300 = 18 Juan Pablo Rios Hoffman Estates 7.800
19 Anthony Liacone Conant 7.100 = 18 Sam Minarik Conant 7.800
19 Noah Davis Conant 7.100 = 20 Ethan Cho Fremd 7.400
21 Malik Walker Hoffman Estates 7.050 = 21 Peter Rivera Hoffman Estates 7.200
22 Will Fernandez Hoffman Estates 7.000 =< 22 Jose Gonzalez Conant 7.100
23 Dawid Byrgiel Hoffman Estates 6.800 T 22 Sam Barajas Conant 7.100
24 Ethan Cho Fremd 6.600 = 24 Edwen Valenzuela Hoffman Estates 4.500
25 Connor Sauceda Hoffman Estates 6.400
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2016 Scott Phillips Hawk Invitational Gymnastics Meet
Hosted by: Hoffman Estates High School Friday April 22, 2016
Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

PI. Name School Score Pl Name School Score
1 Prakash Nigam Palatine 9.200 T 1 AJ Hardin Schaumburg 9.100

2 Christian Lunsford Palatine 8.900 < 2 Eric Barnd Fremd 8.600

3 Chasen Chau Schaumburg 8.700 = 3 Sam Minarik Conant 8.400

4 Marco Abundiz Schaumburg 8.650 > 4 Hazen Rice Schaumburg 8.050

5 Matt Wang Palatine 8.600 = 5 Christian Lunsford Palatine 8.000

6 Ryan Roth Fremd 8.550 < 6 Prakash Nigam Palatine 7.800

7 Ethan Sciuckas Palatine 8.500 = 7 Chasen Chau Schaumburg - 7.700

7 Chase Jauch Fremd 8.500 >< 8 Dawid Byrgiel Hoffman Estates 7.300

9 Hazen Rice Schaumburg 8.400 = 9 Will Fernandez Hoffman Estates 7.200

9 Michael Yim Conant 8.400 < 9 Ryan Roth Fremd 7.200

11 Jack Rogers Hoffman Estates 8.300 < 11 Connor Sauceda Hoffman Estates 6.800
12 Al Hardin Schaumburg 8.200 = 12 Matt Wang Palatine 6.500
13 Alex Hernandez Schaumburg 8.100 = 13 Chase Jauch Fremd 6.300
13 Sam Minarik Conant 8.100 = 14 Nick Oyasu Fremd 6.100
13 Cole Aykroid Conant 8.100 = 15 Michael Yim Conant 6.000
16 Juan Pablo Rios Hoffman Estates 8.000 = 16 Alex Hernandez Schaumburg 5.700
16 Ethan Cho Fremd 8.000 B 16 Brian Gaytan Palatine 5.700
18 Ryan Santiago Hoffman Estates 7.900 B 16 Joseph Zhao Palatine 5.700
18 Eric Barnd Fremd 7.900 =5 16 John Ray Cuartero Hoffman Estates 5.700
20 Connor Sauceda Hoffman Estates 7.800 o 20 Ethan Cho Fremd 5.200
21 Jack Hallier Palatine 7.750 = 21 Roshan Jamkatel Schaumburg 5.100
22 Will Fernandez Hoffman Estates 7.700 = 22 Kevin Lorenz Conant 5.000
23 Kevin Lorenz Conant 7.200 = 23 Edwen Valenzuela Hoffman Estates 4.700
24 Sam Barajas Conant 6.600 24 Anthony Liacone Conant 4.600
25 Noah Davis Conant 4.400
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